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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

  250  

1 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 Declan's Racing 250 1:28.342 6 81.50

2 7 Bruce Dunn Yamaha TZ 250 SGT Plant & HGV Services 250 1:28.803 +0.461 5 81.07

3 197 Chris Taylor Mahindra 250 Moto 3 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 250 1:30.900 +2.558 5 79.20

4 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 R G Carpentry Cup 1:31.131 +2.789 7 79.00

5 74 James Chandler Honda RS NX5 250 GP Dover Kent 250 1:31.359 +3.017 6 78.80

6 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 PG & J Lea Plumbing 250 1:31.666 +3.324 5 78.54

7 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE Karas Plating 250 1:32.945 +4.603 6 77.46

8 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Broughton Gifford Melksham Cup 1:33.898 +5.556 7 76.67

9 64 Connor Sellors Mahindra 250 Moto 3 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 250 1:34.772 +6.430 6 75.97

10 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 GP Motorcycles Cup 1:35.112 +6.770 7 75.70

11 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline Cup 1:37.196 +8.854 6 74.07

12 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh Cup 1:42.401 +14.059 6 70.31

13 35 Jeremy  Knight Honda NSF 250 "Newbury, Berkshire" Cup 1:42.472 +14.130 6 70.26

14 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 PGB Motorcycles Limited Cup 1:42.601 +14.259 6 70.17

15 3 Tom Barrett Honda RS 250 JLC Racing 250 1:45.005 +16.663 4 68.56

16 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Kingswinford West Midlands Cup 1:47.225 +18.883 6 67.14

17 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Rookman Cup 1:49.472 +21.130 5 65.77

  125  

1 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:33.392 7 77.09

2 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 125 1:34.250 +0.858 4 76.39

3 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 Machine Tool Maintenance 125 1:34.856 +1.464 7 75.90

4 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 Wincy Woo 125 1:42.127 +8.735 6 70.50

5 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 Mr D Hiorns 125 1:43.660 +10.268 6 69.45

6 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.405 +12.013 4 68.30

7 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 Sileby Leicester 125 1:45.559 +12.167 5 68.20

8 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo 125 1:45.587 +12.195 6 68.19

  2S  

1 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 R G Carpentry Cup 1:31.131 7 79.00

2 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 PG & J Lea Plumbing 250 1:31.666 +0.535 5 78.54

3 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE Karas Plating 250 1:32.945 +1.814 6 77.46

4 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:33.392 +2.261 7 77.09

5 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 125 1:34.250 +3.119 4 76.39

6 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 Machine Tool Maintenance 125 1:34.856 +3.725 7 75.90

7 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 GP Motorcycles Cup 1:35.112 +3.981 7 75.70

8 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 Wincy Woo 125 1:42.127 +10.996 6 70.50

9 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh Cup 1:42.401 +11.270 6 70.31

10 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 PGB Motorcycles Limited Cup 1:42.601 +11.470 6 70.17

11 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 Mr D Hiorns 125 1:43.660 +12.529 6 69.45

12 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.405 +14.274 4 68.30

13 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 Sileby Leicester 125 1:45.559 +14.428 5 68.20
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

14 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo 125 1:45.587 +14.456 6 68.19

15 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Kingswinford West Midlands Cup 1:47.225 +16.094 6 67.14

16 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Rookman Cup 1:49.472 +18.341 5 65.77

SESSION RESTARTED AFTER RED FLAG

REISSUED BEN ASHCROFT CLASS UPDATED
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Lap Time

  Ben Ashcroft  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:39.279

3 1:37.439

4 1:35.508

5 1:34.078

6 1:32.945

  Blake Chapman  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:46.628

3 1:45.405

4 1:45.830

  Bradley Wilson  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:51.195

3 1:47.482

4 1:46.511

5 1:46.840

6 1:45.587

  Bruce Dunn  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:29.775

3 1:29.239

Lap Time

4 1:28.803

5 1:30.281

  Chris Taylor  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:34.152

3 1:32.052

4 4:07.913

5 1:30.900

  Connor Sellors  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:38.578

3 1:38.286

4 1:35.995

5 1:35.024

6 1:34.772

  Gareth Willis  

RED FLAG

START

1

  Gary Arden  

RED FLAG

START

Lap Time

  Gavin Mills  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:34.966

3 1:34.737

4 1:33.992

5 1:33.415

6 1:33.392

7 1:35.268

  Gordon Dorset  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:46.324

3 1:45.672

4 1:43.089

5 1:43.947

6 1:42.401

  Ian Austin  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:48.489

3 1:45.890

4 1:45.559

5 1:46.209

  Jake Hopper  

RED FLAG

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:36.670

3 1:34.739

4 1:34.250

  James Chandler  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:32.133

3 1:31.359

4 1:31.794

5 1:32.444

6 1:35.560

  Jeremy  Knight  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:46.995

3 1:46.752

4 1:45.418

5 1:43.269

6 1:42.472

  John Hiorns  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:48.343

3 1:48.057

4 1:47.374

5 1:47.463

6 1:43.660

  John Lea  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:33.348

3 1:32.835

4 4:07.920

5 1:31.666

  Malcolm Howell  

Lap Time

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:47.225

3 1:47.792

4 1:48.616

5 1:49.686

6 1:47.979

  Paul Fyson  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:36.592

3 1:35.454

4 1:36.044

5 1:38.562

6 1:36.083

7 1:34.856

  Paul Streets  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:53.665

3 1:53.104

  Peter Basile  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:46.990

3 1:45.964

4 1:45.118

5 1:43.348

6 1:42.601

  Phil Atkinson  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:31.689

3 1:29.802

4 1:28.749

5 1:28.342

Lap Time

6 3:47.078

  Rich Grinling  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:32.625

3 1:32.862

4 1:31.131

5 1:31.351

6 1:33.000

7 1:35.220

  Simon Harris  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:35.932

3 1:36.162

4 1:36.221

5 1:35.112

6 1:35.354

7 1:35.887

  Simon Hunt  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:42.739

3 1:38.330

4 1:38.030

5 1:37.196

6 1:37.456

  Simon Rowe  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:48.602

3 1:49.453

4 1:45.198

5 1:43.291

6 1:42.127
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Lap Time

  Stephen Dunn  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:55.035

3 1:54.138

4 1:49.472

5 1:50.359

  Tom Barrett  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:47.472

3 1:45.005

4 4:40.787

  Travis Vince  

RED FLAG

START

1

2 1:38.461

3 1:36.469

4 1:34.809

5 1:35.176

6 1:33.898

7 1:34.361
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 22 Phil Atkinson 77 Bruce Dunn 197197 Chris Taylor

 - 2 - 3737 Rich Grinling 7474 James Chandler 55 John Lea

 - 3 - 3131 Ben Ashcroft 220220 Gavin Mills 3838 Travis Vince

 - 4 - 8787 Jake Hopper 6464 Connor Sellors 1313 Paul Fyson

 - 5 - 5151 Simon Harris 6868 Simon Hunt 99 Simon Rowe

 - 6 - 2020 Gordon Dorset 3535 Jeremy  Knight 1818 Peter Basile

 - 7 - 2121 John Hiorns 33 Tom Barrett 9797 Blake Chapman

 - 8 - 1616 Ian Austin 118118 Bradley Wilson 3030 Malcolm Howell

 - 9 - 1414 Stephen Dunn 1717 Paul Streets
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 197 Chris Taylor Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 8 11:33.360 85.66 1:24.050 83.07

2 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Declan's Racing 8 11:37.283 +3.923 86.89 1:22.861 82.60

3 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 8 11:41.495 +8.135 86.63 1:23.103 82.11

4 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 8 11:42.835 +9.475 83.85 1:25.865 81.95

5 64 Connor Sellors Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 8 11:47.235 +13.875 83.27 1:26.461 81.44

6 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline 8 11:48.731 +15.371 82.58 1:27.180 81.27

7 74 James Chandler Honda RS NX5 250 GP 250 Dover Kent 8 11:48.815 +15.455 83.16 1:26.570 81.26

8 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 12:04.324 +30.964 81.76 1:28.052 79.52

9 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 8 12:54.362 +1:21.002 78.77 1:31.399 74.38

10 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 7 11:41.637 +1 Lap 75.07 1:35.900 71.83

11 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 7 11:43.278 +1 Lap 74.48 1:36.659 71.66

12 35 Jeremy  Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup "Newbury, Berkshire" 7 11:47.631 +1 Lap 72.71 1:39.010 71.22

 Best lap: 2  Phil Atkinson  - 1:22.861

DNFs

3 Tom Barrett Honda RS 250 250 JLC Racing +8 Laps 40.73 2:56.757

7 Bruce Dunn Yamaha TZ 250 250 SGT Plant & HGV Services +8 Laps 85.84 1:23.868

20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh +8 Laps 79.69 1:30.347

30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands +8 Laps 67.55 1:46.574

38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham +8 Laps 83.36 1:26.365

51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles +8 Laps 81.75 1:28.068

  125  
1 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 12:00.926 82.90 1:26.851 79.89

2 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance 8 12:22.385 +21.459 80.52 1:29.409 77.58

3 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 8 12:24.222 +23.296 79.48 1:30.580 77.39

4 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 12:38.691 +37.765 79.49 1:30.570 75.92

5 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 13:11.552 +1:10.626 75.85 1:34.913 72.76

6 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 11:38.045 +1 Lap 75.27 1:35.649 72.20

 Best lap: 220  Gavin Mills  - 1:26.851

DNFs

9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo +8 Laps 75.91 1:34.843

16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester +8 Laps

118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo +8 Laps 75.58 1:35.252

  2S  
1 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 8 11:41.495 86.63 1:23.103 82.11

2 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 8 11:42.835 +1.340 83.85 1:25.865 81.95

3 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 12:00.926 +19.431 82.90 1:26.851 79.89

4 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 12:04.324 +22.829 81.76 1:28.052 79.52

5 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance 8 12:22.385 +40.890 80.52 1:29.409 77.58

6 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 8 12:24.222 +42.727 79.48 1:30.580 77.39

7 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 12:38.691 +57.196 79.49 1:30.570 75.92

8 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 8 12:54.362 +1:12.867 78.77 1:31.399 74.38

9 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 13:11.552 +1:30.057 75.85 1:34.913 72.76

10 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 11:38.045 +1 Lap 75.27 1:35.649 72.20

11 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 7 11:41.637 +1 Lap 75.07 1:35.900 71.83

12 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 7 11:43.278 +1 Lap 74.48 1:36.659 71.66

13 17 Paul Streets Suzuki RGB 500 TSGP 2S Phil Lovett Engineering 7 12:57.218 +1 Lap 69.99 1:42.865 64.84

 Best lap: 5  John Lea  - 1:23.103
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

DNFs

9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo +8 Laps 75.91 1:34.843

16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester +8 Laps

20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh +8 Laps 79.69 1:30.347

30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands +8 Laps 67.55 1:46.574

51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles +8 Laps 81.75 1:28.068

118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo +8 Laps 75.58 1:35.252

250 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 76.84 mph

Cup - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.80 mph

125 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 73.90 mph

2S - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.95 mph

No 2 Phil Atkinson - ESTABLISHED CLUB 250GP LAP RECORD

No 220 Gavin Mills - ESTABLISHED CLUB 125GP LAP RECORD

No 37 Rich Grinling- ESTABLISHED CLUB NGCUP LAP RECORD

No 5 John Lea - ESTABLISHED CLUB 2S LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Ben Ashcroft  

START

1

2 1:29.730

3 1:30.215

4 1:30.097

5 1:29.005

6 1:28.052

7 1:28.637

8 1:30.804

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

2 1:37.401

3 1:34.913

4 1:37.136

5 1:36.383

6 1:38.875

7 1:38.709

8 1:39.304

  Bradley Wilson  

START

1

2 1:37.435

3 1:37.125

4 1:35.760

5 1:35.252

6 1:37.499

  Bruce Dunn  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:24.962

3 1:23.868

  Chris Taylor  

START

1

2 1:24.726

3 1:24.050

4 1:24.613

5 1:24.928

6 1:24.611

7 1:27.097

8 1:32.559

  Connor Sellors  

START

1

2 1:27.515

3 1:27.732

4 1:28.272

5 1:27.094

6 1:27.232

7 1:26.461

8 1:28.701

  Gareth Willis  

START

1

2 1:32.119

3 1:32.122

4 1:31.399

5 1:32.885

6 1:35.601

7 1:40.015

8 1:43.062

Lap Time

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:35.505

3 1:31.887

4 1:30.877

5 1:30.646

6 1:30.570

7 1:31.481

8 1:37.671

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:27.652

3 1:26.851

4 1:28.197

5 1:27.894

6 1:27.290

7 1:30.242

8 1:35.469

  Gordon Dorset  

START

1

2 1:32.465

3 1:30.740

4 1:30.353

5 1:30.347

6 1:30.420

  Ian Austin  

START
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Lap Time

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:30.866

3 1:30.840

4 1:31.270

5 1:30.587

6 1:30.580

7 1:33.346

8 1:35.193

  James Chandler  

START

1

2 1:27.473

3 1:28.246

4 1:28.447

5 1:27.043

6 1:27.381

7 1:26.570

8 1:30.333

  Jeremy  Knight  

START

1

2 1:39.010

3 1:40.235

4 1:39.993

5 1:39.425

6 1:39.114

7 1:42.164

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 1:38.304

3 1:38.050

4 1:37.417

5 1:36.683

6 1:35.649

7 1:43.048

  John Lea  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:24.206

3 1:24.729

4 1:23.709

5 1:23.103

6 1:24.280

7 1:26.817

8 1:34.499

  Malcolm Howell  

START

1

2 1:46.574

  Paul Fyson  

START

1

2 1:29.409

3 1:29.914

4 1:30.312

5 1:32.390

6 1:29.806

7 1:34.996

8 1:36.622

  Paul Streets  

START

1

2 1:44.935

3 1:42.865

4 1:44.363

5 1:47.342

6 1:55.188

7 2:04.215

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:36.588

3 1:35.900

4 1:36.543

5 1:37.728

6 1:39.709

7 1:48.223

Lap Time

  Phil Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:23.719

3 1:22.861

4 1:24.108

5 1:25.898

6 1:27.321

7 1:29.336

8 1:31.728

  Rich Grinling  

START

1

2 1:26.354

3 1:25.865

4 1:26.267

5 1:26.304

6 1:27.537

7 1:27.209

8 1:31.010

  Simon Harris  

START

1

2 1:31.777

3 1:30.590

4 1:30.178

5 1:28.916

6 1:28.068

7 1:35.342

  Simon Hunt  

START

1

2 1:27.763

3 1:27.180

4 1:27.320

5 1:27.935

6 1:27.385

7 1:27.441

8 1:29.301

  Simon Rowe  

START
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DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP 
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& TWO STROKE GP

RACE 14       ROUND 7 - RACE 1

LAP TIMES
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Lap Time

1

2 1:36.789

3 1:34.843

4 1:36.393

5 1:35.810

6 1:37.676

  Stephen Dunn  

START

1

2 1:38.858

3 1:39.250

4 1:36.659

5 1:36.747

6 1:37.162

7 1:44.975

  Tom Barrett  

START

1

2 2:56.757

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:26.365

3 1:27.840

4 1:27.382

5 1:28.097

6 1:27.728
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SNETTERTON 200

DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP 

HARTSMERE LOGISTICS 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

& TWO STROKE GP

RACE 14       ROUND 7 - RACE 1

LAP CHART
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27.

Start

Lap 1 7 197 37 2 74 64 68 38 220 31 13 51 20 5 87 3 18 50 35 97 21 14 118 171 9 30 17

Lap 2 7 197 2 37 74 64 68 38 5 220 31 13 51 87 20 50 18 171 97 35 9 118 21 14 30 17 3

Lap 3 7 2 197 37 74 5 68 64 38 220 31 13 51 20 87 50 171 18 97 9 118 21 35 14 17

Lap 4 2 197 37 5 68 74 38 64 220 31 13 51 20 87 50 171 18 97 9 118 21 14 35 17

Lap 5 2 197 5 37 74 68 64 38 220 31 13 51 20 87 50 171 18 9 97 118 21 14 35 17

Lap 6 197 2 5 37 74 68 64 38 220 31 51 13 20 87 171 50 9 118 18 97 21 14 35 17

Lap 7 197 2 5 37 74 64 68 220 31 51 13 87 171 50 97 21 18 14 35 17

Lap 8 197 2 5 37 64 68 74 220 31 13 87 171 50 97
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SNETTERTON 200

DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP 

HARTSMERE LOGISTICS 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

& TWO STROKE GP

RACE 4         ROUND 8  - SPRINT RACE 2

STARTING GRID

6 Laps = 12.000 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 22 Phil Atkinson 77 Bruce Dunn 197197 Chris Taylor

 - 2 - 3737 Rich Grinling 7474 James Chandler 55 John Lea

 - 3 - 3131 Ben Ashcroft 220220 Gavin Mills 3838 Travis Vince

 - 4 - 8787 Jake Hopper 6464 Connor Sellors 1313 Paul Fyson

 - 5 - 5151 Simon Harris 6868 Simon Hunt 99 Simon Rowe

 - 6 - 2020 Gordon Dorset 3535 Jeremy  Knight 1818 Peter Basile

 - 7 - 2121 John Hiorns 33 Tom Barrett 9797 Blake Chapman

 - 8 - 1616 Ian Austin 118118 Bradley Wilson 3030 Malcolm Howell

 - 9 - 1414 Stephen Dunn 1717 Paul Streets




